
FROM:
CA WAREHOUSE
CA WAREHOUSE
5650 Grace Pl

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 41 X 39 X 1 IN

REF: OCC9682452411210014001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 20NOV24
ACTWGT: 8.49 LB
CAD: 259042843/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

courtney clarke
courtney clarke

4530 North Hiatus Road OPC-002311

Suite 117

(876) 340-5913
Sunrise FL 33351 (US)

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

8/
39

D3
/C

6C
4

7701 1338 1710

     33351

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7701 1338 1710


